Friday 11 August

Saturday 12 August

Sunday 13 August

Monday 14 August

Tuesday 15 August

Wednesday 16 August

Thursday 17 August

Friday 18 August

Saturday 19 August

Sunday 20 August

REX
GIRLS AMATEUR

& BOYS

AMATEUR

CHAMPIONSHIPS

GANTON AND FULFORD
{all match play to be played at Ganton)

Programme of Events

Pre-Qualifying Practice Day (Boys')

Fulford

Pre Qualifying - Online Registration CLOSES

Pre-Qualifying (Boys')

Official Practice
Official Practice

Official Practice
Official Practice

Fulford
(Girls") Ganton
(Boys") Fulford
(Boys") Ganton
(Girls") Fulford

Championship - Online Registration CLOSES

Qualifying Rnd 1
Qualifying Rnd 1

Qualifying Rnd 2
Qualifying Rnd 2

Match play 1st Rnd
Match play 1st Rnd

Match Play 2nd Rnd
Match Play 2nd Rnd
Match Play 3rd Rnd
Match Play 3rd Rnd
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals

Semi Finals

Semi Finals

Final (36 Holes)
Final (36 Holes)

Prize Presentation

(Girls') 3 balls Ganton
(Boys') 3balls Fulford

(Boys') 3balls Ganton
(Girls") 3 balls Fulford

(Girls") (32 matches)
(Boys') (32 matches)

(Girls') (16 matches)
(Boys') (16 matches)

(Girls') (8 matches)
(Boys') (8 matches)

(Girls")
(Boys')
(Girls')
(Boys")

(Girls"
(Boys')

(N.B. This programme may be subject to change)

8.00am - 12.30pm
3.00pm
8.00am -12.24pm

8.00am - 3.00pm
8.00am - 3.00pm

8.00am - 3.00pm
8.00am - 3.00pm

3.00pm

7.00am - 3.45pm
7.00am - 3.45pm

7.00am - 3.45pm
7.00am - 3.45pm

7.00am - 11.08am
11.30am - 3.38pm

7.00am - 09.08am
9.40am - 11.40am
12.30am - 1.40pm
2.50pm - 4.00pm
8.15am - 08.45am
9.00am - 09.30am
1.00pm & 1.15pm
1.30pm & 1.45pm
8.15am & 1.00pm
8.30am & 1.15pm

5.30pm approx.



